## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	EORGE E. COLE*  LEGAL FORMS  WARRANTY DEED  NO. 810  April, 1980		۳.
`	Joint Tenancy Statutory (ILLINOIS)		COOK
	(Individual to Individual)  CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. All warranties, including merchantabliny and fitness, are excluded.	27 270 603	2 4 1 6 4 0
	THE GRANTOR S, ANNE R. GIERTZ and MILTON A. GIERTZ, her husband		SE S
46-068 DF	of the City of Chicago County of Cook  State of Illinois for and in consideration of TEN (\$10.00) * * * * * * * * DOLLARS,  & other valuable consideration in hand paid,  CONVEY, and WARRANT to  DAVIA THRHARDT & LYNN EHRHARDT, his wife, 4315 N. Lawndale Ave., Chicago, Ill.  (NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES)  not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the follow  County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:	(The Abova Spare For Beauter's Using described Real Estate situated	
bough 169-	LOT 23 IN BLOCK 7 IN W. B. WALKER'S SUBBOTH INCLUSIVE OF W. B. WALKERS' ADDITION 14, TOWNSHIP 40 NOR THIRD PRINCIPAL (ELICIAN, IN COOK COUNT	ON TO CHICAGO IN THE : TH, RANGE 13 EAST OF '	SOUTH
Jan	C YOK COURTY, ILLINOIS Files of Feberd		C. B. CAN
7	1984 SEP 2F // III: 48	27270603	Till I
082	SUBJECT TO GENERAL TAXES FOR 19% AND S	UBSEQUENT YEARS.	ST ATE
3	0,		12.0
	04/	D <sub>X</sub> ,	TSU NS NO
	hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the H Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in	Connestead Exemption Laws of the Stoommen, but in joint tenancy forev	ver.
	PLEASE PRINTOR ANNE R. GIERTZ M	nellon 4. Seerb) ( ILTON A. GIEFIZ	SEAL)
61	TYPE NAME(S) BELOW (SEAL)	0,	SEAL) * * * * *
1-306-1	SIGNATURE(S)  State of Illinois, County of COOK ss. I, said County, in the State afore: ANNE R. GIERTZ and MILTO	the undersigned, a Notary Public in said, DO HEREBY CERTIF N A. GIERTZ, her husba	PERMITS OF THE ACT OF
13-14	personally known to me to be the same p  IMPRESS to the foregoing instrument, appeared  SEAL edged that they signed, sealed and d  HERE free and voluntary act, for the uses an  release and waiver of the right of homes	before me this day in person, and a elivered the said instrument as <u>£</u> d purposes therein set forth, inclu-	cknowl-
	Given under my hand and official seal, this 20 th	day of Supt	50.00
	Commission expires March 20th, 1987. U.  This instrument was prepared by A. MAXIM PALLASCH,	NOTARY PUBLIC Attorney at Law	****
	5487 N. Milwaukee, Chicago, II 60630(NA)	ME AND ADDRESS)  ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:	27
	MAIL TO: { Malin Fallasch (System) Fallasch (Sys	4315 N. Lawndale Av Chicago, Illinois 6 THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTIC ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	0618
	(City, State and Zp)  OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.	(Address)	
; †	END OF RECORDED	DOCUMENT	• The second control of the second control o